
Bellevue 

Tracy Ogston 
Branch Manager/LPO 

togston@ortc.com 

Natalie Waldron 
Escrow Assistant 

nwaldron@ortc.com 

Linda Fraser 
Escrow Closer 

lfraser@ortc.com 

Megan Sulla 
Escrow Assistant 

msulla@ortc.com 

Stacy Schneider 
Escrow Closer/LPO 

sschneider@ortc.com 

Shelby Melendez 
Escrow Assistant 

smelendez@ortc.com 

Dora Kwong 
Escrow Closer/LPO 

dorak@ortc.com 

Betty Chang 
Escrow Assistant 

bettyc@ortc.com 

Shelly Lambert 
Escrow Closer/LPO 

slambert@ortc.com 

YOUR Old Republic Closing Team! 
400 112th Ave NE, Suite 250 Bellevue, WA 98004 (O) 425.637.3333 (F) 425.671.0915 

Title Department 
title.wa@ortc.com 

P: 425.776.4305 | TF: 800.877.6850 

Customer Service 
cs.wa@ortc.com 

P: 425.776.7750 | TF: 888.669.9990 

Danielle Blue 
Account Executive 

dblue@ortc.com 

206.707.3563 


